
I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 2 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 98 99 99 98 97 100

2 11 Smetana Kamil 1973 17777 0551 Nivnice 97 98 95 97 96 100

3 8 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 94 89 95 95 94 99

4 6 Gloc Petr 1989 37021 0162 Slatina 91 97 93 91 95 89

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 14 Smetanová Veronika 1995 35190 0551 Nivnice 99 99 97 98 98 96

2 17 Rachůnek Karel 1995 38700 0551 Nivnice 99 95 100 97 97 93

3 22 Smetana František 1997 39012 0551 Nivnice 92 94 96 97 97 98

4 7 Dudová Lucie 1996 35837 0162 Slatina 96 97 95 95 95 95

5 4 Kováč Daniel 1996 37852 0162 Slatina 90 95 93 98 98 97 17 centrů

6 9 Holík Denis 1997 37445 0162 Slatina 96 94 96 95 95 95 17 centrů

7 10 Suchánek Michal 1998 37270 0162 Slatina 93 91 96 97 96 97

8 13 Smetanová Vanesa 1998 39466 0551 Nivnice 97 90 93 94 95 97

9 15 Bahulová Martina 1997 37702 0551 Nivnice 96 92 93 98 91 94

10 3 Brázdová Lucie 1995 37847 0162 Slatina 95 92 91 95 93 96

11 21 Miškar Martin 1997 37285 0551 Nivnice 96 92 90 94 93 95

12 18 Třináctý Petr 1996 38540 0551 Nivnice 91 90 95 92 89 93

I. II. Suma I. II. Suma I. II. Suma

1 2 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 98 99 197 85 84 169 89 89 178 544
2 8 Dočkal Jiří 1991 33383 0162 Slatina 94 89 183 89 91 180 90 86 176 539

I. II. Suma I. II. Suma I. II. Suma

1 7 Dudová Lucie 1996 35837 0162 Slatina 96 97 193 94 94 188 93 88 181 562
2 14 Smetanová Veronika 1995 35190 0551 Nivnice 99 99 198 83 87 170 91 90 181 549
3 3 Brázdová Lucie 1995 37847 0162 Slatina 95 92 187 90 92 182 87 89 176 545
4 22 Smetana František 1997 39012 0551 Nivnice 92 94 186 91 84 175 84 90 174 535
5 15 Bahulová Martina 1997 37702 0551 Nivnice 96 92 188 89 83 172 84 82 166 526
6 4 Kováč Daniel 1996 37852 0162 Slatina 90 95 185 94 84 178 82 80 162 525
7 9 Holík Denis 1997 37445 0162 Slatina 96 94 190 79 80 159 90 86 176 525
8 10 Suchánek Michal 1998 37270 0162 Slatina 93 91 184 80 83 163 85 91 176 523
9 17 Rachůnek Karel 1995 38700 0551 Nivnice 99 95 194 72 91 163 93 70 163 520
10 18 Třináctý Petr 1996 38540 0551 Nivnice 91 90 181 89 72 161 86 91 177 519
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